Technical data
Basic data
Series MLC 520S
Device type Set (transmitter and receiver)
Contains 4x BT-MLC-S-O mounting brackets
6x BT-MLC-S-C mounting brackets
Application Hand protection
Functions

4 OSSD2 Black
5 EDM FBK/SELECTION Gray
Part number code
Part designation: MLCxxx-ooo-aa-hhhh
Part no.: 68602063 – MLC520-S-24-630 – Safety sensor set
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG, In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen info@leuze.com • www.leuze.com
Phone: +49 7021 573-0, Fax: +49 7021 573-199 We reserve the right to make technical changes • eng 2019-09-13
5 / 6
MLC Safety light curtain
xxx Series:
520: MLC 520S
aa Resolution:
14: 14 mm
24: 24 mm
hhhh Protective field height:
150 … 1200: from 150 mm to 1200 mm
ooo Option:
S: Slimline version
Note
A list with all available device types can be found on the Leuze electronic website at www.leuze.com.
Accessories
Connection technology - Connection cables
Part no. Designation Article Description
50133841 KD U-M12-5A-
P1-050
Connection cable Connection 1: Connector, M12, Axial, Female, A-coded, 5 -pin
Connection 2: Open end
Shielded: No
Cable length: 5,000 mm
Sheathing material: PUR
Services
Part no. Designation Article Description
S981050 CS40-I-140 Safety inspection
"Safety light
barriers"
Details: Checking of a safety light barrier application in
accordance with current standards and guidelines. Inclusion of
the device and machine data in a database, production of a test
log per application.
Conditions: It must be possible to stop the machine, support
provided by customer's employees and access to the machine
for Leuze employees must be ensured.
Restrictions: Travel costs and accommodation expenses
charged separately and according to expenditure.
S981046 CS40-S-140 Start-up support Details: For safety devices including stopping time
measurement and initial inspection.
Conditions: Devices and connection cables are already
mounted, price not including travel costs and, if applicable,
accommodation expenses.
Restrictions: Max. 2 h., no mechanical (mounting) and electrical
(wiring) work performed, no changes (attachments, wiring,
programming) to third-party components in the nearby
environment.
Note
A list with all available accessories can be found on the Leuze electronic website in the Download tab of the article detailed page.
Part no.: 68602063 – MLC520-S-24-630 – Safety sensor set
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG, In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen info@leuze.com • www.leuze.com
Phone: +49 7021 573-0, Fax: +49 7021 573-199 We reserve the right to make technical changes • eng 2019-09-13
6 / 6